

2021-2022 Bus Service for Programs Schedule

Morrow High School Magnet Program
School Bell Times 		8:20 AM – 3:15 PM
	
	
	AM Stop Times
	PM Stop Times

	Stop Location
	Route #
	Arrive
	Depart
	Arrive
	Depart

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Lovejoy Ms @ 12 Oaks
	   
1008
	7:19
	7:24
	4:01
	4:06

	Tara Stadium (Main Parking Lot)
	
	7:43
	7:48
	3:36
	3:41

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Forest Park High School (Kenyon Rd Lot)
	136
	7:40
	7:45
	3:30
	3:35

	
	
	
	
	
	

	North Clayton High School (Vocational Lot)
	
1009
	    7:18
	7:23
	4:05
	4:10

	Riverdale Middle School (@ ballfield) 
	
	  7:34
	 7:39
	3:45
	3:50


Note:  Route numbers are displayed in the first window on each side of the bus and/or placard next to the entry door.



